Forefoot/Midfoot Plating System
Surgical Technique
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.
Acumed® Forefoot/Midfoot Plating System
Designed to address both reconstruction and acute fractures of the forefoot and midfoot,

Acumed® Forefoot/Midfoot Plating System Surgical Technique
32
Ordering Information [continued]
Tray Components
Instruments
1 6 mm–70 mm Depth Gauge,
2 mm Increments MS-9022 11 2.8 mm Quick Release Drill 80-0387
2 2.0 mm/2.8 mm Thin Drill Guide PL-2118 12 2.0 mm Quick Release Drill 80-0386
3 2.8 mm/3.5 mm Thin Drill Guide PL-2196 13 Plate Tack PL-PTACK
4 Offset Drill Guide PL-2095 14 .045" x 6" ST Guide Wire* WS-1106ST
5 2.0 mm Locking Drill Guide
6–65 mm 80-0385 15 .062" x 6" ST Guide Wire* WS-1607ST
6 2.8 mm Locking Drill Guide
6–65 mm 80-0384 16 2.7 mm Cortical Screw Bone Tap MS-LTT27
7 2.5 mm Solid, Quick Release,
Driver Tip HT-2502 17 3.5 mm Cortical Screw Bone Tap MS-LTT35
8 2.5 mm Quick Release Hex Driver HPC-0025 18 Cortical and Cancellous Screw
Countersink PL-2080
9 3.5 mm Screw Driver Sleeve MS-SS35 19 Plate Bender PL-2040
10 3.5 mm x 5" Quick Release Drill MS-DC35 20 Plate Bender, Large PL-2045
Additional Instruments
2.3 mm/3.0 mm Narrow Drill Guide 80-1991 3.0 mm x 5" Quick Release Drill 80-1088
2.8 mm Hexalobe Locking Drill Guide
6-65 mm 80-0668 T15 Stick Fit Hexalobe Driver 80-0760
2.3 mm Hexalobe Locking Drill Guide
6-65 mm 80-0622 T15 6" Long Stick Fit Hexalobe Driver 80-1065
2.3 mm Quick Release Drill 80-0627 Depth Gauge 6-65 mm 80-0623
Acumed® Forefoot/Midfoot Plating System Surgical Technique
33
11 12 14 151 2 3 4
8
7
5
6
9
13
18
17
16
19
10
20
Acumed® Forefoot/Midfoot Plating System Surgical Technique
34
Ordering Information [continued]
Tray Components
Soft Tissue Instruments
1 Inge Retractor, 6.5" MS-48217 7 Bone Reduction Forceps with Points,
5 Broad MS-47135
2 Needle Nose Pliers, 5.5" MS-48245 8 Bone Reduction Forceps, 5.25" MS-45300
3 8 mm Hohmann Retractor PL-CL05 9 Small Pointed Reduction Forceps OW-1200
4 15 mm Hohmann Retractor MS-46827 10 Periosteal Elevator, 7.25" MS-46211
5 Sharp Hook PL-CL06 11 Reduction Forceps With Serrated Jaw PL-CL04
6 Freer Elevator, 7.5" MS-57614 12 8" Bone Reduction Forceps MS-1280
Acumed® Forefoot/Midfoot Plating System Surgical Technique
35
7
8
9
1012 11
1 2 3 4
5
6
Acumed® Forefoot/Midfoot Plating System Surgical Technique
36
Ordering Information [continued]
Optional Instruments
Inge Retractor without Teeth 80-0472 Plate Holder Assembly PL-2030
Large Cannulated Quick Release
Driver Handle MS-3200
Acumed® Forefoot/Midfoot Plating System Surgical Technique
37

Acumed® Forefoot/Midfoot Plating System Surgical Technique
39
Ordering Information [continued]
4.0 mm Cancellous (Hex) Screws
4.0 mm x 12 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4120 4.0 mm x 28 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4280
4.0 mm x 14 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4140 4.0 mm x 30 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4300
4.0 mm x 16 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4160 4.0 mm x 35 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4350
4.0 mm x 18 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4180 4.0 mm x 40 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4400
4.0 mm x 20 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4200 4.0 mm x 45 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4450
4.0 mm x 22 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4220 4.0 mm x 50 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4500
4.0 mm x 24 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4240 4.0 mm x 55 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4550
4.0 mm x 26 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4260 4.0 mm x 60 mm Cancellous
(Hex) Screw CA-4600
40
Notes:
Acumed® Forefoot/Midfoot Plating System Surgical Technique
Acumed® Forefoot/Midfoot Plating System Surgical Technique